
March 24, 2019

Middle School Matters

Schedule Updates
	
Monday, Mar. 25:
	 Students and staff return to school
	 SHS counselor meetings (by appointment for 8th grade)

Tuesday, Mar. 26: Elementary Battle of the Books Competition 
		  (off campus)

Wednesday, Mar. 27:
	 Family Night
	 End of third quarter

Thursday, Mar. 28: All grades to Horizons (9:50-12:00, everyday 
		  uniform)

Wednesday, Apr. 3: Horizons Coding Bus to SA (grades 6-8)

Thursday, Apr. 4: Parent coffee to review health class 
		  curriculum

Friday, Apr. 5
	 Non-Uniform Day
	 Booster Club Pizza

Monday, Apr. 8
	 ERB testing begins (Grades 6-8)
	 Report cards go home

Monday, Apr. 15
	 ERB testing begins (Grades 3-5)
	 Health classes for grades 7 and 8
	 8th grade to Waterworks (dress uniform)

Thursday, Apr. 18
	 Non-uniform day (whole school)
	 Easter social (5th grade families hosting)

Friday, Apr. 19: No school for staff or students

Monday, Apr. 22: No school for staff or students

Wednesday, Apr. 25 - Friday. Apr. 26: Spring overnight field 
		  trips (grades 5-8)

Teacher Help Days
Help sessions last until 4 p.m. unless otherwise noted.

Monday - Mrs. Current, Mrs. Overcash, Mrs. Starrett
					          (6th math)

Wednesday - Mrs. Goodman, Mrs. Starrett (5th math)
                                                     

Thursday - Mrs. Hattaway, Mrs. Coulter

Elementary Battle of the Books
Congratulations to our BOB team on placing third in 
a very competitive regional competition!

Elsie Richter
Wyatt Goodnight

Nate Shaffer
Rodina Eliwa
Callista Harris
Moira Avery

Emma Clifton

Good luck to our Elementary BOB team competing 
on March 26!

Summer STEM Program at 
Salisbury High

Rising 6th, 7th, 8th, and 9th-graders who reside in 
Rowan County and are interested in advance stud-
ies of science and math are invited for SHS’s Summer 
STEM Program.

Program will be held from 8 a.m. to 1 p.m. on:
July 8-11

July 15-18
July 22-25

Students may attend for one or two weeks. Cost is 
$35/week. Contact Barbara Peach at 704-636-1221 
or peachbj@rss.k12.nc.us for more information. 


